
Offene Rheinland Meisterschaft Weibl. Ringkampf

 Osterfeldstraße 25, 56235 Ransbach-Baum, 13.01.2018

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Josfien Coomans UKV de Halter Utrecht
0:44

02
AS 0:0

53
SS 4:4

54
 2 10  4 4.II

2 Csilla van Os UKV de Halter Utrecht
TÜ 16:0

41
SS 4:0

54
 2  9 20 1.I

3 Amelie Schnee AC Dormagen-Ückerath
3:12

04
0:00

01
 0  0  0 8.

4 Luisa Schwald TSV Kandern
SS 14:0

53
0:29

02
2:26

01
 1  5 18 5.III

Pool B

1 Michelle van Dorn UKV de Halter Utrecht
PS 14:1

32
PS 12:3

33
2:53

04
 2  6 36 3.II

2 Finia Gerads AC Dormagen-Ückerath
4:00

11
1:10

04
PS 12:3

33
 0  1  1 6.III

3 Gerda Smit KSV Olympia Utrecht
1:12

04
4:00

11
4:00

12
 0  1  4 7.

4 Marla Schäfer KSV Seeheim
SS 12:1

53
SS 6:0

52
SS 4:10

51
 3 15 22 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Josfien Coomans - Luisa Schwald

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

3-2 Gerda Smit - Finia Gerads

1-4 Michelle van Dorn - Marla Schäfer

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Luisa Schwald TSV Kandern 5 5.SS 10:0

Pool B 2 Finia Gerads AC Dormagen-Ückerath 0 6.03:08

Pool A 1 Josfien Coomans UKV de Halter Utrecht 1 4.04:00

Pool B 1 Michelle van Dorn UKV de Halter Utrecht 3 3.PS 1:8

Pool A 2 Csilla van Os UKV de Halter Utrecht 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 4 Marla Schäfer KSV Seeheim 0 2.00:23
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